
HETTICH
Hettich creates the perfect combination of intelligent technology, functionality and
design. Priding themselves on this, they develop and produce a vast range of fittings
– from drawer and runner systems to hinges, as well as folding and sliding-door
hardware.

PRODUCT
HINGE
HINGE
HINGE

PRODUCT
HINGE PLATE
HINGE PLATE
HINGE PLATE

PRODUCT
COVER CAP
COVER CAP

PRODUCT
CUP SPACER (1.8mm)

PRODUCT
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

PRODUCT
PROFILE ATIRA
PROFILE ATIRA
PROFILE ATIRA
PROFILE ATIRA

PRODUCT
RAIL
RAIL
RAIL
RAIL

PRODUCT
REAR CONNECTOR
REAR CONNECTOR
REAR CONNECTOR
REAR CONNECTOR

PRODUCT
FRONT CONNECTOR

PRODUCT
RAIL CONNECTOR

PROD #
9289590
9289592
9289595

PROD #
9289598
9289609
9289695

PROD #
9289610
9289611

PROD #
9306263

PROD #
9314621
9314623
9314622
9314624

PROD #
9194398
9194531
9194400
9194401

PROD #
9194530
9194531
9194532
9194533

PROD #
1062501
1062502
9007355
9007356

PROD #
1061450

PROD #
1061965

OPENING
105°
105°
105°

OFFSET
0mm
2mm
3mm

LENGTH
470mm (19")
520mm (21")
470mm (19")
520mm (21")

LENGTH
470mm (19")
470mm (19")
520mm (21")
520mm (21")

LENGTH
470mm
470mm
520mm
520mm

HEIGHT
70mm
70mm
144mm
144mm

OVERLAY
FULL
HALF
INSET

COLOUR
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

COLOUR
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

DRILLING
52 x 5.5mm
52 x 5.5mm
52 x 5.5mm

ATTACHMENT
SCREW ON
SCREW ON
SCREW ON

ATTACHMENT
KNOCK IN
KNOCK IN
KNOCK IN
KNOCK IN

ATTACHMENT
KNOCK IN

ATTACHMENT
KNOCK IN

DESCRIPTION
SILENT SYSTEM
SILENT SYSTEM
SILENT SYSTEM

DESCRIPTION
w/ LOGO
w/o LOGO

DESCRIPTION
SOFT CLOSE
SOFT CLOSE
PUSH TO OPEN
PUSH TO OPEN

DESCRIPTION
LEFT
RIGHT
LEFT
RIGHT

DESCRIPTION
LEFT
RIGHT
LEFT
RIGHT

DESCRIPTION
LEFT
RIGHT
LEFT
RIGHT

FUNCTIONAL HARDWARE (FH)
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TFM | TFL | PET |  EBC | LSM | LHG | TTS | AG | CC | FBD | HDWD | SPF | PBD | HPL | CTS


