HETTICH

FUNCTIONAL HARDWARE (FH)

Hettich creates the perfect combination of intelligent technology, functionality and design. Priding themselves on this, they develop and produce a vast range of fittings – from drawer and runner systems to hinges, as well as folding and sliding-door hardware.

PRODUCT HINGE HINGE HINGE	PROD # 9289590 9289592 9289595	OPENING 105° 105° 105°	OVERLAY FULL HALF INSET	DRILLING 52 x 5.5mm 52 x 5.5mm 52 x 5.5mm	SCREW ON	DESCRIPTION SILENT SYSTEM SILENT SYSTEM SILENT SYSTEM
PRODUCT HINGE PLATE HINGE PLATE HINGE PLATE	PROD # 9289598 9289609 9289695	OFFSET Omm 2mm 3mm				
PRODUCT COVER CAP COVER CAP	PROD # 9289610 9289611					DESCRIPTION w/ LOGO w/o LOGO
PRODUCT CUP SPACER (1.8mm)	PROD # 9306263					
PRODUCT RUNNER RUNNER RUNNER RUNNER RUNNER	PROD # 9314621 9314623 9314622 9314624	LENGTH 470mm (19") 520mm (21") 470mm (19") 520mm (21")				DESCRIPTION SOFT CLOSE SOFT CLOSE PUSH TO OPEN PUSH TO OPEN
PRODUCT PROFILE ATIRA PROFILE ATIRA PROFILE ATIRA PROFILE ATIRA	PROD # 9194398 9194531 9194400 9194401	LENGTH 470mm (19") 470mm (19") 520mm (21") 520mm (21")	SILVER SILVER			DESCRIPTION LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
PRODUCT RAIL RAIL RAIL RAIL	PROD # 9194530 9194531 9194532 9194533	470mm 470mm 520mm 520mm	COLOUR SILVER SILVER SILVER SILVER			DESCRIPTION LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
PRODUCT REAR CONNECTOR REAR CONNECTOR REAR CONNECTOR REAR CONNECTOR	PROD # 1062501 1062502 9007355 9007356	HEIGHT 70mm 70mm 144mm			ATTACHMENT KNOCK IN KNOCK IN KNOCK IN	DESCRIPTION LEFT RIGHT LEFT RIGHT
PRODUCT FRONT CONNECTOR	PROD # 1061450				ATTACHMENT KNOCK IN	
PRODUCT RAIL CONNECTOR	PROD # 1061965				ATTACHMENT KNOCK IN	